

Hindustan Composites Limited
 8th Floor, Peninsula Business Park, A, 801, Ganapatrao Kadam Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai - 400013
 Notice is hereby given that the Certificate(s) for the undermentioned securities of the Company has/have been lost/misplaced and the holder(s) of the said securities/appliances has/have applied to the Company to issue duplicate certificate(s). Any person who has claim in respect of the said securities should lodge such claim with the company at its Registered Office with in 15 days from this date, else the company will proceed to issue duplicate share certificate(s) without further intimation.
 Kind of Securities: Equity & Face value 5/- Folio No. - R04213

Sr. No.	Name of the Shareholder/s	Certificate No.	Distinctive Number	Distinctive Number	No. of Securities
1.	Mrs. Rugmani Kalyanaram (Deceased)	5068	485021	485070	50
	Mr. Kalyanaram T. G. (Deceased)	12509	10088511	10088535	25
	Mr. Dharmaraj Kalyanaram				

Name of Share Holders
Mrs. Rugmani Kalyanaram (Deceased)
Mr. Kalyanaram T. G. (Deceased)
Mr. Dharmaraj Kalyanaram

Date : 13/05/2021
 Place : Mumbai

REMEDIUM LIFECARE LIMITED
 (Formerly Known as "Roxy Exports Limited")
 REDG. Office No. 601, Hyde Park, Saki Vihar Road, Andheri (E), Mumbai - 400072.
 Phone: 022-28505005 E-mail: info@remediumlifecare.com; CIN: L24100MH1988PLC343805

EXTRACT OF STANDALONE AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH 2021

Sr. No.	Particulars	(Amount in Lakhs)		
		Quarter ending 31.03.2021	Year ending 31.03.2021	Quarter ending 31.03.2020
1	Total Income from Operations	5585.68	9003.59	74.40
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	45.75	65.29	32.90
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	45.75	65.29	32.90
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	28.52	48.05	23.76
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income(after tax)]	0	0	0
6	Equity Share Capital		360.00	
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	25.77	25.77	-24.63
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs.10/-each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)-			
	1. Basic:	0.79	1.33	0.66
	2. Diluted:	0.79	1.33	0.66

Notes:
 a) The Above is an extract of the detailed format of the Financial Result for the quarter and Year Ended March 31, 2021 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the financial Results is available on the Stock Exchange website, www.bseindia.com.
 b) The above financials has been prepared in accordance with the recognition and measurement principle laid down in Ind AS notified under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with relevant Rules issued thereunder and other accounting principles generally accepted in India.

On behalf of the Board of Directors
Siddharth Shah
 (Managing Director)
 DIN : 01343122

Date: 12.05.2021
 Place : Mumbai

INDIAN RAILWAYS
 GOVERNMENT OF INDIA
 MINISTRY OF RAILWAYS
 (RAILWAY BOARD)
E-TENDER No. 2021RS18742TC

Director, Railways Stores (W), Ministry of Railways, Railway Board, Government of India invites e-tender for procurement of 4,36,598 Nos. Grease Seal to RDSO Specification No. WD-50-Misc-2007 of Oct 2007 or latest amendments, if any for AAR Standard Class 'E' (6" x 11") bearings used on CASNUB bogies of freight stock.

2.0 The interested tenderers are advised to visit the website <http://ireps.gov.in> for details of the tender and submission of their e-bids.

3.0 No manual offers will be accepted against e-tender.

4.0 Tender will be closed at 15.00 hours on 15.06.2021.

Director, Railway Stores (W)
 Ministry of Railways, Railway Board, New Delhi
 for and on behalf of the President of India

1002/2021

SERVING CUSTOMERS WITH A SMILE

YASHO INDUSTRIES LIMITED.
 Regd. Office: Office No. 101/102, Peninsula Heights, C.D. Barfiwala Marg, Juhu Lane, Andheri (W), Mumbai- 400058, Maharashtra, India. CIN No: L74110MH1985PLC037900
 Tel: +91 -22-62510100, Fax:+91-22-62510199,
 Email Id: info@yashoindustries.com | Website: www.yashoindustries.com

EXTRACT OF AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH, 2021

SR NO.	PARTICULARS	(Rs. in Lakhs)				
		Quarter Ended		Year Ended		
		31/03/2021 Audited	31/12/2020 Unaudited	31/03/2020 Audited	31/03/2021 Audited	31/03/2020 Audited
1.	Total income from operations	10,744.12	9,242.97	7,723.83	35,943.60	29,706.30
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1,297.62	874.04	410.78	3,069.31	1,694.03
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1,297.62	874.04	410.78	3,069.31	1,694.03
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	910.41	636.28	234.47	2,147.74	1,204.71
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	922.85	634.30	231.56	2,154.24	1,196.79
6.	Equity Share Capital	1,089.92	1,089.92	1,089.92	1,089.92	1,089.92
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)				6,803.16	4,661.40
8.	Earnings per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)					
	Basic :	8.47	5.82	2.12	19.77	10.98
	Diluted :	8.47	5.82	2.12	19.77	10.98

Notes:
 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Audited Financial Results for the Quarter and Year ended 31st March, 2021 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarter and Year ended 31st March, 2021 are available on the Stock Exchange website (www.bseindia.com) and on the Company's website (www.yashoindustries.com).
 2. The statement has been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (Ind AS) prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 and other recognised accounting practices and policies to the extent applicable.
 3. The above financial results were reviewed by the Audit Committee on 12th May, 2021 and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on the same date.
 4. Previous period/ year figures have been rearranged/ regrouped, reclassified and restated wherever considered necessary.

For Yasho Industries Limited
 sd/-
Parag Vinod Jhaveri
 Managing Director
 (DIN: 01257685)

Place: Mumbai
 Date : 12th May, 2021

BASF India Limited
 Regd. Office : The Capital, 'A' Wing, 1204-C, 12th Floor, Plot No. C-70, 'G' Block, Bandra-Kurla Complex, Bandra (East), Mumbai - 400 051, India, Tel: 022-62785600.

AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED MARCH 31, 2021

Particulars	Rs. in million				
	3 months ended 31/03/2021 (Unaudited)	Preceding 3 months ended 31/12/2020 (Unaudited)	Corresponding 3 months ended in the previous year 31/03/2020 (Unaudited)	Year to date figures for current year ended 31/03/2021 (Audited)	Previous year ended 31/03/2020 (Audited)
Total income from operations	28,098.0	25,127.2	19,045.6	95,748.6	76,226.0
Net Profit for the period (before tax, before exceptional items)	1,706.1	1,965.7	347.6	4,378.7	423.6
Exceptional items	(215.2)	-	(3.0)	4,020.9	(324.6)
Net Profit for the period (before tax, after exceptional items)	1,490.9	1,965.7	344.6	8,399.6	99.0
Net Profit for the period (after tax, after exceptional items)	558.1	1,151.5	447.4	5,526.1	228.7
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	585.7	1,147.9	360.3	5,540.1	28.7
Equity Share Capital (Face value of Rs 10/- each)	432.9	432.9	432.9	432.9	432.9
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserves) as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year	-	-	-	17,428.6	12,006.9
Earnings Per Share (EPS):					
Basic and diluted EPS after exceptional items for the period, for the year to date and for the previous year (not annualised) (Face value of Rs 10/- each)	12.9	26.6	10.3	127.7	5.3
Basic and diluted EPS before exceptional items for the period, for the year to date and for the previous year (not annualised) (Face value of Rs 10/- each)	16.1	26.6	10.4	58.6	10.9

Notes:
 1 The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/ Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/ Annual Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites viz., www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and the Investor Relations section of the Company's website at www.basf.com/in.
 2 The Board of Directors at its meeting held on May 11, 2021 recommended payment of a special dividend of 50% in addition to a final dividend of 50% (total dividend of 100%) on equity shares for the financial year ended March 31, 2021.
 3 The above financial results for BASF India Limited ('the Company') for the quarter and year ended March 31, 2021 have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and thereafter approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on May 11, 2021. The statutory auditors have expressed an unqualified audit opinion on annual financial statements for the year ended March 31, 2021. The audit report has been filed with stock exchange and is available on the Company's website.

On behalf of the Board of Directors
Narayan Krishnamohan
 Managing Director
 DIN : 08350849

CIN No.: L33112MH1943FLC003972
 Mumbai
 May 11, 2021

AVADH SUGAR & ENERGY LTD

Registered Office : P.O. Hargaon, District Sitapur, Uttar Pradesh - 261 121
 CIN : L15122UP2015PLC069635
 Phone (05862) 256220, Fax (05862) 256225,
 Web-site : www.birla-sugar.com, E-mail : birlasugar@birla-sugar.com

Extract of the Audited Financial Results for the quarter and year ended 31 March 2021

Sr. No.	Particulars	Three months ended 31.03.2021	Year ended 31.03.2021	Corresponding Three months ended 31.03.2020 in the previous year
		(Audited)	(Audited)	(Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	83,084.01	2,71,052.01	77,314.04
2	Net Profit for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	6,848.02	10,136.48	6,083.38
3	Net Profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	6,848.02	10,136.48	6,083.38
4	Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	5,660.33	7,758.38	6,050.41
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	5,543.64	8,256.44	5,547.08
6	Equity Share Capital	2,001.84	2,001.84	2,001.84
7	Other Equity		64,573.95	
8	Earning per share (of ₹10/- each) (in ₹): Basic & Diluted	28.28 *	38.76	30.23 *

* Not annualised.

Notes:
 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results of the Company are available on the investor section of our website <http://www.birla-sugar.com> and under Corporate Section of BSE Limited and National Stock Exchange of India Limited at <http://www.bseindia.com> and <http://www.nseindia.com> respectively.
 2. The Board of Directors has recommended a dividend of ₹ 4/- per equity share of ₹10/- each for the year ended 31 March 2021, which is subject to approval of Shareholders at the ensuing Annual General Meeting of the Company.

For and on behalf of Board of Directors
AVADH SUGAR & ENERGY LIMITED
Devendra Kumar Sharma
 Whole-time Director
 DIN - 06498196

Place : Kolkata
 Date : 12th May, 2021

VOLTA'S A TATA Enterprise

Partners of Everyday Happiness
 Driving value through smart engineering

Extract of Audited Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter and year ended 31st March, 2021

Particulars	Quarter ended			Year ended	
	31.03.2021 (Audited) (Refer note 8)	31.03.2020 (Audited) (Refer note 8)	31.12.2020 (Unaudited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)	31.03.2020 (Audited)
Total Income	2683.24	2150.09	2046.26	7744.64	7888.68
Profit before exceptional items and tax	320.85	218.76	165.84	709.21	795.50
Exceptional items (Net)	-	(2.02)	-	-	(51.19)
Profit before tax	320.85	216.74	165.84	709.21	744.31
Net Profit for the period	238.72	159.50	128.64	528.79	521.05
Total Comprehensive Income for the period	410.52	115.36	201.86	850.04	331.25
Paid up equity share capital (Face value ₹ 1/- each)	33.08	33.08	33.08	33.08	33.08
Earning per share (* not annualised)					
Basic and diluted (₹)	*7.18	*4.80	*3.87	15.87	15.63

Notes:
 1. These results have been reviewed by the Board Audit Committee at its Meeting held on 11th May, 2021 and approved by the Board of Directors at its Meeting held on 12th May, 2021.
 2. Information on Standalone Financial Results:

Particulars	Quarter ended			Year ended	
	31.03.2021 (Audited) (Refer note 8)	31.03.2020 (Audited) (Refer note 8)	31.12.2020 (Unaudited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)	31.03.2020 (Audited)
Total Income	2267.00	2041.13	1655.28	6597.93	7456.99
Profit before exceptional items and tax	288.36	260.10	171.60	733.42	867.75
Exceptional items (Net)	-	(5.74)	-	-	(54.91)
Profit before tax	288.36	254.36	171.60	733.42	812.84
Net Profit for the period	214.59	195.76	139.40	570.30	595.09

3. The Group has considered the possible impact of COVID-19 pandemic on its operations, liquidity position and recoverability of its asset balances at 31st March, 2021 based on the internal and external information upto the date of approval of these financial results. The impact of COVID-19 may be different from that estimated as at the date of approval of these financial results and management will continue to monitor any material changes arising due to the impact of this pandemic on financial and operational performance of the Group and take necessary measures to address the situation.
 4. The tax expenses for the period ended 31st March, 2020 are not comparable due to one-time adjustment made during previous period, arising on account of exercise of lower tax rate under Section 115BAA of the Income-tax Act, 1961 as introduced by the Taxation Laws (Amendment) Act, 2019.
 5. Pursuant to the Scheme of Merger, as approved by the National Company Law Tribunal, Mumbai, on 11th September, 2020, Universal Comfort Products Limited, a wholly owned subsidiary company, has been merged with Voltas Limited, the Parent Company, effective the appointed date of 1st April, 2019.
 6. The Code on Social Security, 2020 ('Code') has been notified in the Official Gazette in September 2020 which could impact the contribution by the Group towards certain employment benefits. The effective date from which the changes and rules would become applicable is yet to be notified. Impact of the changes will be assessed and accounted in the relevant period of notification of relevant provisions.
 7. The Board of Directors of Voltas Limited ('Parent Company') at its meeting held on 12th February, 2021, have approved the transfer of domestic B2B businesses of the Parent Company relating to Projects business comprising Mechanical, Electrical and Plumbing (MEP) / Heating, Ventilation and Air-Conditioning (HVAC) and Water projects, Mining and Construction Equipment (M&CE) business and Textile Machinery Division (TMD) business to its wholly owned subsidiary viz. Universal MEP Projects & Engineering Services Limited ('UMPEL') (formerly Rohini Industrial Electricals Limited) by slump sale through a Business Transfer Agreement ('BTA'). The Parent Company has executed the BTA on 24th March 2021 and the transaction is expected to be consummated by end of September 2021 or such other date as may be mutually agreed between the Parent Company and UMPEL.
 8. Figures of the quarter ended 31st March, 2021 and 31st March, 2020 are the balancing figures between audited figures in respect of the full financial year and the year to date figures upto the third quarter of the relevant financial year which were subjected to limited review by Auditors.
 9. The Board of Directors have recommended a dividend of ₹ 5.00 per share of ₹ 1/- each (500%) for the year 2020-21.
 10. The above is an extract of the detailed format of the standalone and consolidated Financial Results for the quarter and year ended 31st March, 2021 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015. The full format of the standalone and consolidated Financial Results for the quarter and year ended 31st March, 2021 are available on the Stock Exchange websites, www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and on the Company's website www.voltas.com.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
Pradeep Bakshi
 Managing Director & CEO

Mumbai, 12th May, 2021

VOLTA'S LIMITED
 Registered Office : Voltas House 'A', Dr. Babasaheb Ambedkar Road, Chinchpokli, Mumbai 400 033, India.
 Tel. No. : 91 22 66656666 Fax No. : 91 22 66656231
 e-mail : shareservices@voltas.com Website : www.voltas.com
 CIN : L29308MH1954PLC009371

Consumer Durables | Projects | Textile Machinery | Mining & Construction Equipment

